RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

38TH ANNUAL CRENSHAW COUNTY PRO RODEO #1

LUVERNE, AL

CAROLYN MINOR
DEON LADNER
JASON GRAVES
CAROLYN MINOR
LISA WHITTINGTON
CLINT ALLEMAND

DATE:

08/01/2025 - 08/01/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW

PICK UP MEN:

BRODIE MADDOX
NEWT LADNER
MASON THERIOT

CONTRACT ACT: REGGIEPURVIS

BREAKAWAY ROPING: 24

1 JOSIE RUTH BREWER

2 PRESLEY THOMAS

3 JORDAN WADE

4 JESSIE STOCKSTILL
CALF ROPING: 15

1  MARCUS THERIOT

2 CHASE GRAVES

3 TYLER PORTER

3 BART BRUNSON
STEER WRESTLING: 5

1 SAM MCBRIDE

2 TATE JOINER
BARREL RACING: 11

1  REBECCA ST. MARTIN

2 KARRIGAN CAGLEY

3 BROOKE POPE
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 5

1 CHRISTIAN GONZALES
TEAM ROPING: 32
WYATT ALLEN
TREVOR E MILLER
TJ ALLEN
COLTON ALLEN
CLARKE GORDON
BRYCE GRAVES
MASON THERIOT
TANNER BROWN
NATHAN GRAY
COLTON ALLEN
KOBY SANCHEZ
COREY REID

N R RN NN DN =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

2.80
3.20
3.90
4.30

9.30
9.90
10.90
10.90

9.30
13.80

16.306
16.374
16.608

75

6.30
6.30
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
7.60
7.60
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$954.24 $954.24
$658.88
$431.68 $431.68
$227.20
$753.60 $753.60
$502.40 $502.40
$157.00 $157.00
$157.00 $157.00
$474.00 $474.00
$316.00 $316.00
$524.64
$349.76
$218.60 $218.60
$590.00 $306.80 $590.00
$1,161.28 $1,161.28
$1,161.28 $1,161.28
$702.88 $702.88
$702.88 $702.88
$702.88 $702.88
$702.88
$305.60 $305.60
$305.60 $305.60
$91.68 $91.68
$91.68 $91.68
$91.68 $91.68
$91.68 $91.68
Page 1 of 1



