



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO: 38TH ANNUAL CRENSHAW COUNTY PRO RODEO #1
LOCATION: LUVERNE, AL
CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY: CAROLYN MINOR
JUDGES: DEON LADNER
 JASON GRAVES
TIMERS: CAROLYN MINOR
 LISA WHITTINGTON
ANNOUNCER: CLINT ALLEMAND
DATE: 08/01/2025 - 08/01/2025
PERFORMANCES: 1
SANCTION: NCPRA
BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW
 BRODIE MADDOX
PICK UP MEN: NEWT LADNER
 MASON THERIOT
CONTRACT ACT: REGGIE PURVIS

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 24				
1	JOSIE RUTH BREWER	2.80	\$954.24	\$954.24
2	PRESLEY THOMAS	3.20	\$658.88	
3	JORDAN WADE	3.90	\$431.68	\$431.68
4	JESSIE STOCKSTILL	4.30	\$227.20	
CALF ROPING: 15				
1	MARCUS THERIOT	9.30	\$753.60	\$753.60
2	CHASE GRAVES	9.90	\$502.40	\$502.40
3	TYLER PORTER	10.90	\$157.00	\$157.00
3	BART BRUNSON	10.90	\$157.00	\$157.00
STEER WRESTLING: 5				
1	SAM MCBRIDE	9.30	\$474.00	\$474.00
2	TATE JOINER	13.80	\$316.00	\$316.00
BARREL RACING: 11				
1	REBECCA ST. MARTIN	16.306	\$524.64	
2	KARRIGAN CAGLEY	16.374	\$349.76	
3	BROOKE POPE	16.608	\$218.60	\$218.60
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 5				
1	CHRISTIAN GONZALES	75	\$590.00	\$306.80 \$590.00
TEAM ROPING: 32				
1	WYATT ALLEN	6.30	\$1,161.28	\$1,161.28
1	TREVOR E MILLER	6.30	\$1,161.28	\$1,161.28
2	TJ ALLEN	6.60	\$702.88	\$702.88
2	COLTON ALLEN	6.60	\$702.88	\$702.88
2	CLARKE GORDON	6.60	\$702.88	\$702.88
2	BRYCE GRAVES	6.60	\$702.88	
4	MASON THERIOT	7.60	\$305.60	\$305.60
4	TANNER BROWN	7.60	\$305.60	\$305.60
5	NATHAN GRAY	7.70	\$91.68	\$91.68
5	COLTON ALLEN	7.70	\$91.68	\$91.68
5	KOBY SANCHEZ	7.70	\$91.68	\$91.68
5	COREY REID	7.70	\$91.68	\$91.68